Onomia Rental Fee Structure
VOGEL RETREAT CENTER

The accommodation includes 25 rooms and 1 suite, equipped with full beds and bunk
beds. Rates are charged per person, with discounts available for additional nights.

ADULTS: $80/$65 (MEMBER: $70/$55)
YOUTH: $70/$55 (MEMBER: $60/$45)

SINGLE ROOM: $30 LINENS: $20 ($15 FOR MEMBERS)

SEASONAL LODGES

Traditional bunk dorms feature communal bathrooms, with rates charged per person.

ADULTS: $42 (MEMBER: $30)
YOUTH: $37 (MEMBER: $25)

MEALS

BREAKFAST, BRUNCH, LUNCH, DINNER - ADULTS $13, YOUTH $12, MEMBERS $11
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST/COLD SACK LUNCHES - $10
SNACKS OR S’MORES - $3 PER PERSON

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN RENTAL - $250 A DAY
WITH PERMISSION OF EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR & MUST HAVE MN FOOD HANDLERS PERMIT.

BEVERAGE SERVICE - FREE OF CHARGE OR UPGRADE FOR $2 PER PERSON

CAMPGROUND & DAY USE

Tent and Electrical RV spots available. Member congregations may receive
free meeting space based on availability.

CAMPGROUND SITES - RV: $30/NIGHT, TENT: $25/NIGHT
DAY VISITORS - $30/PER PERSON + MEALS
DAY MEETING SPACE - $200 FOR RETREAT CENTER ROOM, $250 FOR CHAPEL

OTHER (NON-MEMBER/MEMBER)

Challenge Course - $20/$15 a Person
Canoe Trips - $15/$10 a person (+$25/$20 Hour for Lifeguard)

Lake Front - $25/$20 Hour
Staff Facilitated Games, Devotions, etc. - $20/Hour per staff. Member Congregations 1 hour free.

Additional anytime activities are available around camp for no additional cost.



